Feldschiibastich u. Freundschaftsschiessen 2015
MSV Kriessern

Einzelrangliste
29.05.2015 - 30.05.2015

Feldschiibastich - Alle Gewehre

Rang Teilnehmer

1
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Wiirsch René
Langenegger Flavia
Wagner Peter
Streule Bruno
Dutler David
Hasler Lars
Eugster Kilian
Marxer Florian
Kdppel Elisabeth
Besserer Roger
Goldi Peter
Rohner Hanspeter
Pfister Peter
Kuster Fredi
Sidler Thomas
Bichel Markus
Hutter Carlo
Rass Remo
Féassler Daniel
Gartmann Bruno
Allemann Erich
Wist Werner
Stieger Markus
Buechi Bruno
Kobler Willi
Hutter Thomas
Chevalier Gregory
Gruber Josef
Kobler Otto
Bichel Hans
Kobler Martin
Schmid Peter
Stieger Daniel
Weder Christof
Rass Marco
Heeb Fabian
Baumgartner Carmen
Heeb Pirmin
Thir Adolf
Bischoff Bruno
Wenk Niklaus
Ruckstuhl Diego
Brunner Kathi
Hutter Hans
Kuster Marco
Zind Roger
Zigerlig Daniel
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1971 E
1965 S
1970 E
1959 S
1960 S
1977 E
1978 E
1998 J
1958 S
1969 S
1970 E
1942 SV
1950 V
1961 S
1962 S
1972 E
1973 E
1979 E
1982 E
1943 SV
1952 Vv
1957 S
1960 S
1960 S
1964 S
1970 E
1970 E
1933 SV
1948 V
1950 V
1951V
1951V
1969 S
1972 E
1976 E
1983 E
1989 E
1937 SV
1940 SV
1944 SV
1946 V
1952V
1954V
1969 S
1970 E
1982 E
1985 E

Verein

Oberriet, Feldschitzenverein
Hub-Hard, Schitzenverein
Oberriet, Feldschiitzenverein
Oberriet, Feldschiitzenverein
Lienz, Militarschitzenverein
Montlingen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Oberriet, Feldschiitzenverein
Berneck, Schitzengesellschaft
Oberriet, Feldschiitzenverein
Diepoldsau-Schmitter, Schiitzenverein
Lienz, Militarschitzenverein
Oberriet, Feldschitzenverein
Arbon-Roggwil, Talischitzen
Diepoldsau-Schmitter, Schiitzenverein
Rorschach, Stadtschitzen
Ruthi-Bilchel, Schitzenverein
Kriessern, Militarschitzenverein
Eichberg, Feldschiutzen
Ruthi-Blchel, Schutzenverein
Rorschach, Stadtschiitzen
Kriessern, Militdrschitzenverein
Rorschach, Stadtschiitzen
Hub-Hard, Schitzenverein
Berneck, Schitzengesellschaft
Hub-Hard, Schitzenverein
Kriessern, Militarschitzenverein
Oberriet, Feldschitzenverein
Balgach-Rebstein, Schitzenverein
Hub-Hard, Schitzenverein
Hub-Hard, Schitzenverein
Hub-Hard, Schitzenverein
Oberriet, Feldschitzenverein
Hinterforst, Schitzengesellschaft
Oberriet, Feldschiitzenverein
Eichberg, Feldschitzen
Eichenwies, Militarschiitzen
Eichenwies, Militarschiitzen

Lienz, Militarschitzenverein
Hub-Hard, Schitzenverein
Heiden, Feldschitzen

Hub-Hard, Schitzenverein
Arbon-Roggwil, Talischitzen
Hub-Hard, Schitzenverein
Kriessern, Militarschiitzenverein
Diepoldsau-Schmitter, Schiitzenverein
Eichberg, Feldschitzen

Kriessern, Militarschiitzenverein
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Spg
Std

90
Std
5703
Std
Std
90
Std
90
Std
57 02
57 03
57 03
5703
57 03
57 03
Std
90
90
5703
57 03
57 03
5703
5702
90
57 03
90
KA
57 03
57 03
90
90
57 03
Std
90
90
90
5702
5703
5703
90
57 03
90
90
90
90
90

Punkte
79
78
78
77
77
77
77
76
76
76
75
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
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48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Loher Eugen
Buchel Albert

Heeb Josef

Weder Hansjorg
Rohrer Heini

Walt Silvio

Dietschi Theo
Schmid René
Capaul Reto
Lichinger Manfred
Lichinger Alex
Gartenhauser Thomas
Heierli René
Zigerlig Dominik
Alabor Walter

Heeb Roman
Schiesser Peter
Bischofberger Markus
Hasler Albert

Kretz Peter

Wist Rico

Steger Michael
Benz Thomas
Fassler Peter

Knutti Friedrich
Goldi Andreas Sen.
Heierli Hans

Rass Karl

Heeb Hubert
Weder Heinz

Graf Hans
Baumgartner Bernadette
Meierhofer Daniel
Graf Dunja

Haltiner Michael
Heeb Eugen

Heeb Kletus

Wider Hugo
Lichinger Christoph
Hasler Oliver
Baumgartner Daniel
Wiist Pascal

Auer Urs

Géachter Hermann
Dietsche Siegfried
Haltiner Albert
Kobler Markus
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1936 SV
1948 vV
1952 Vv
1954 v
1957 S
1957 S
1959 S
1963 S
1966 S
1967 S
1972 E
1976 E
1980 E
1987 E
1941 SV
1951V
1957 S
1961 S
1963 S
1968 S
1975 E
1976 E
1979 E
1979 E
1941 SV
1948 V
1950 V
1950 V
1953V
1956 S
1960 S
1961 S
1964 S
1970 E
1988 E
1944 SV
1944 SV
1947V
1953 Vv
1977 E
1983 E
1984 E
1939 SV
1943 SV
1947V
1959 S
1967 S

Verein

Montlingen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Ruthi-Blchel, Schutzenverein
Lienz, Militarschitzenverein
Diepoldsau-Schmitter, Schiitzenverein
St. Margrethen, Schitzenverein
Eichberg, Feldschitzen

Hub-Hard, Schitzenverein
Berneck, Schitzengesellschaft
Berneck, Schitzengesellschaft
Kriessern, Militarschitzenverein
Kriessern, Militarschitzenverein
Ruthi-Biuchel, Schitzenverein
Eichberg, Feldschitzen

Kriessern, Militarschiitzenverein
Hinterforst, Schitzengesellschaft
Eichenwies, Militarschitzen
Eichberg, Feldschitzen
Rorschach, Stadtschiitzen
Ruthi-Blchel, Schiutzenverein
Oberriet, Feldschiitzenverein
Oberriet, Feldschiitzenverein
Oberriet, Feldschiitzenverein
Kornberg, Feldschitzenverein
Ruthi-Blchel, Schutzenverein
Au-Widnau, Schitzengesellschaft
Lienz, Militarschitzenverein
Eichberg, Feldschitzen

Eichberg, Feldschitzen
Ruthi-Bilchel, Schitzenverein
Ruthi-Bichel, Schitzenverein
Montlingen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Eichenwies, Militarschitzen
Arbon-Roggwil, Talischitzen
Ruthi-Blchel, Schutzenverein
Kriessern, Militdrschiitzenverein
Lienz, Militdrschitzenverein
Ruthi-Blchel, Schutzenverein
Eichberg, Feldschitzen

Oberriet, Feldschiitzenverein
Montlingen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Montlingen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Luchingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Ruthi-Bichel, Schitzenverein
Eichenwies, Militarschitzen
Hub-Hard, Schitzenverein
Eichberg, Feldschitzen

Hub-Hard, Schitzenverein
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Spg
KA

90
5703
90
5703
5703
KA
90
5703
90

90

90

57 03
90
KA
90

57 03
90
KA
90

90

90

90

90
5703
57 02
57 03
90
90
57 03
90
90
57 03
5703
90
5703
90
5703
5702
Std
Std
90
90
57 03
57 02
57 02
90

Punkte
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
66
66
66
66
66
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95
96
97
98
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

Teilnehmer

Obrist Daniel
Dintheer Marco
Eggenberger Michael
Haltiner Ernst
Wagner Markus
Hardegger Peter
Hasler Fredi
Dietsche Moritz
Schaub Alfred
Kobler Sven
Tschimperlin Zeno
Dietsche Walter
Heeb Rolf

Wittwer Werner
Wittwer Stefanie
Frei Thomas
Hungerbuhler Max
Durr Hansruedi
Baumgartner Remo
Vogt Leo

Buchel Patrick
Hutter Josef

Meli Severin

Loher Walter
Neuherz Hans
Baumgartner René
Puhr Klaus
Kinzler Christian
Dietschi Ruedi
Calonder Peter
Kdppel Heiri
Baumgartner Martin
Bochmann Julian
Bertschi Heinz
Graf Reto

Schegg Hans
Goldi Severin
Baumgartner Patrick
Dietsche Natascha
Kummer Fritz
Heeb Peter

Beck Rolf

Wagner Othmar
Heeb Cyril

Steiger Kurt
Steiger Astrid
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1973 E
1973 E
1980 E
1943 SV
1965 S
1981 E
1942 SV
1960 S
1960 S
1987 E
1939 SV
1948 V
1961 S
1961 S
1968 S
1973 E
1929 SV
1954 v
1957 S
1959 S
1997 J
1953 Vv
1994 E
1944 SV
1944 SV
1960 S
1965 S
1989 E
1961 S
1949V
1957 S
1979 E
1987 E
1959 S
1971 E
1946 VvV
1998 J
1961 S
1989 E
1955V
1958 S
1954V
1945 SV
1990 E
1943 SV
1950 V

Verein

Hinterforst, Schitzengesellschaft
Montlingen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Rorschach, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Kobelwald, Militarschiitzenverein
Arbon-Roggwil, Talischitzen
Hinterforst, Schitzengesellschaft
Montlingen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Kriessern, Militdrschiitzenverein
Montlingen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Hub-Hard, Schitzenverein
Montlingen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Hub-Hard, Schitzenverein

Lienz, Militarschitzenverein
Montlingen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Montlingen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Kriessern, Militarschitzenverein
Arbon-Roggwil, Talischitzen
Eichberg, Feldschitzen
Eichenwies, Militarschiitzen
Eichenwies, Militarschiitzen
Kriessern, Militdrschiitzenverein
Kriessern, Militdrschiitzenverein
Lichingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Montlingen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Montlingen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Oberriet, Feldschiitzenverein
Eichenwies, Militarschitzen
Eichenwies, Militarschitzen
Hub-Hard, Schitzenverein
Eichberg, Feldschiitzen

Oberriet, Feldschitzenverein
Kriessern, Militarschitzenverein
Hub-Hard, Schitzenverein

Lienz, Militarschitzenverein
Kriessern, Militdrschitzenverein
Montlingen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Lienz, Militarschitzenverein
Eichenwies, Militarschiitzen
Eichenwies, Militarschiitzen

Lienz, Militdrschitzenverein

Lienz, Militarschitzenverein

Lienz, Militarschitzenverein
Hub-Hard, Schitzenverein

Lienz, Militarschitzenverein
Eichenwies, Militarschitzen
Eichenwies, Militarschitzen
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Spg
90

90
90
57 02
90
90
90
5703
5703
90
90
57 03
57 02
90
90
90
KA
90
90
5703
5703
57 02
90
90
90
57 02
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03
90
90
5702
90
5703
90
5702
90
57 02
57 02
57 03
57 02
57 02
57 02
90

Punkte
66
66
66
65
65
65
64
64
64
64
63
63
63
63
63
63
62
62
62
62
61
61
61
60
60
60
60
60
59
58
58
58
58
57
57
56
55
55
55
54
54
53
51
46
44
35
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